Ottawa Victory Christian Academy

Fee Structures for 2018-19 school year

Option One Pay before August 01, 2018

	One Child	Two Children	Three or more Children
Tuition Fee	\$6500.00	\$13,000.00	(Contact us)
Subtract (discount)	<u>\$500.00</u>	\$2000.00	
Sub Total	\$6000.00	\$11000.00	
Curriculum Fee	<u>\$700.00</u>	<u>\$1400.00</u>	
Total Due	\$6700.00	\$12,400.00	

Option Two Pay in two installments (due on or before August 01, 2018 & December 01, 2018)

	One Child	Two Children	Three or more Children
Tuition Fee	\$6500.00	\$13,000.00	(Contact us)
Subtract (discount)	<u>\$250.00</u>	<u>\$1750.00</u>	
Sub Total	\$6250.00	\$11,250.00	
Curriculum Fee	<u>\$700.00</u>	\$1400.00	
Total Due	\$6950.00	\$12,650.00	

Option Three Pay in monthly installments over 10 months

(Payments over 10 months starting on or before August 01, 2018)

	One Child	Two Children	Three or more Children
Tuition Fee	\$6500.00	\$13,000.00	(Contact us)
Subtract (discount)	0	<u>\$1500.00</u>	
Sub Total	\$6500.00	\$11,500.00	
Curriculum Fee	<u>\$700.00</u>	<u>\$1400.00</u>	
Total	\$7200.00	\$12,900.00	

(Payments due on or before the first day of each month: September, October, November, December 2018, January 2019, February, March, April, and May)

^{*}With these low tuition rates, we will need to do some fundraising.

^{*}Curriculum Fee covers curriculum, supplies, and rewards. It does not cover field trips, sports, music, extra gym costs, etc. Curriculum fees must be paid in full by Aug 01, 2018. No exception! We need this to pay for and receive an extra discount on the student's books.

^{*}Discounts for children must be from the same family living in the same household

^{*\$500} deposit per child is due upon application submitted and/or renewal.